NOM

AU TOUR DU VRAC
CARREFOUR
CARREFOUR
COOK & GO
KODOKA

LA MANUFACTURE
THIRIET

UNIVERS

MULTI PRODUIT
MULTI PRODUIT
MULTI PRODUIT
MULTI PRODUIT
MULTI PRODUIT
MULTI PRODUIT
MULTI PRODUIT

ACTIVITE

EPICERIE
EPICERIE

GMS

EPICERIE
WEB/DESIGNER
EPICERIE

GMS

ADRESSE

43 RUE DES ABEILLES

30 RUE NATIONALE

30 RUE NATIONALE

30 RUE DU COMMERCE

4 RUE JEAN BULLANT

8 PLACE DE L EGLISE

70 AVENUE DE GRAMMONT

Ccp

37000
37190
37190
37000
37300
37300
37000

VILLE

TOURS
AZAY LE RIDEAU
AZAY LE RIDEAU
TOURS
JOUE LES TOURS
JOUE LES TOURS
TOURS

TELEPHONE

0247369720
0247369720
0981392131
0247670225

0247206757



